UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818)	662-4141
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Address)	15715 BANK FINANCIAL
UCC Direct Services P.O. Box 29071	11889418
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	(It of
File with: CC II C	NAM /

Doc#: 0722917092 Fee: \$26.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/17/2007 02:30 PM Pg: 1 of 2

THE A	AROVE	SPACE	IS FOR	FILING	OFFICE	HSF	ONLY

1. DI	EBTOR'S EXACT FULI	LEGAL NAME -	insert only o <u>ne</u> debtor name (1:	a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine r	names		
	1a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	AME	9,				
ЭR	1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME	
	HODGES			DEWEY	Α.		
16 N 20	139 OREGOI	N TRAIL	Ox	OLYMPIA FIELDS	STATE	POSTAL CODE 60461	USA
1d. <u>S</u>	EE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	1e. TYPE OF ORGANITATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORG	GANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE
2. A	DDITIONAL DEBTOR'S	S EXACT FULL LE	GAL NAME - insert only one	let tor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbrevia	te or combine na	imes	
	2a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	AME		τ_{0}			
OR 25 INDIVIDITAL'S LAST NAME HODGES		CYN I FIA	J.	J.			
2c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
20	139 OREGO	N TRAIL		OLYMPIA FIELDS	IL	60461	USA
_	SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORCANIZATION		SANIZATIONAL ID#, if an	yNONE
	ECURED PARTY'S NA 32 ORGANIZATION'S N. BANKFINAN	AMF		DR S/P) - insert only o <u>ne</u> secureo µar y	name (3a or 3b)	
OR	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
3c MAII ING ADDRESS 15W060 NORTH FRONTAGE ROAD			BURR RIDGE	STATE	POSTAL CODE SUS27	USA	

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

All Fixtures whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles and accounts proceeds) for Property located at 4111 Lindenwood Drive, Matteson, IL 60443. PIN#: 31-22-207-017-0000

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]	LESSEE/LESSOR CONSIGNEE/CON	SELLER/BUYE	R AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be file ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	(a from tooling) (b) tools and a) at a see a see	Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Debtor(s) ADDITIONAL FEEI (optional)	All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA			
11889418	DAN KRZAK (DK)	137-612/190202712	7

0722917092 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

BORROWER: DEWEY A. AND CYNTHIA J. HODGES

LOAN NO.: 1902027127

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 4111 LINDENWOOD DR., MATTESON, IL 60443

PIN #: 31-22-207-017-0000

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 68 IN 1/16 RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 5 TO 7 IN MATTESON
HIGHLANDS UNIT NUMBER 1 BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1850
FEET OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH,
RANGE 13 EAST CH THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPT THE
SOUTH 250 FEET OF THE EAST 475 FEET AND EXCEPT MATTESON
HIGHLANDS SUBDIVISION AS PER PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JULY 6,
1962 AS DOCUMENT 18525670; IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.